ADC Series
Rack Mount DC Power Supply
2kW~8kW
Output Power
Product Features Applications
Industrial Power Supply
Electric Vehicles
Medical Industry
Aerospace & Defense
Communication Industry
IT / SMT Production Line
Motor & Compressor
Power Tool
QR Code
Product
Info.
109 www.PreenPower.com
SPECIFICATIONS
2 kW Model Max. Voltage Max. Current Size (HxWxD) Weight
ADC-0300067 30V 67A
88 x 430 x 500 mm 14 kg
ADC-0400050 40V 50A
ADC-0600033 60V 33A
ADC-0800025 80V 25A
ADC-1000020 100V 20A
ADC-1200017 120V 17A
ADC-1600013 160V 13A
ADC-2400008 240V 8A
ADC-3300006 330V 6A
ADC-6000003 600V 3A
4 kW Model Max. Voltage Max. Current Size (HxWxD) Weight
ADC-0300133 30V 133A
88 x 430 x 500 mm 17kg
ADC-0400100 40V 100A
ADC-0600067 60V 67A
ADC-0800050 80V 50A
ADC-1000040 100V 40A
ADC-1200033 120V 33A
ADC-1600025 160V 25A
ADC-2400017 240V 17A
ADC-3300012 330V 12A
ADC-6000007 600V 7A
8 kW Model Max. Voltage Max. Current Size (HxWxD) Weight
ADC-0300267 30V 267A
176 x 430 x 500 mm 30kg
ADC-0400200 40V 200A
ADC-0600133 60V 133A
ADC-0800100 80V 100A
ADC-1000080 100V 80A
ADC-1200060 120V 67A
ADC-1600050 160V 50A
ADC-2400033 240V 33A
ADC-3300024 330V 24A
ADC-6000013 600V 13A
2U / 2~4kW 4U / 8kW
voltage levels.
High Power
Density